Phone No 04936202539

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in EMail: dowyd@psc.kerala.gov.in



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION District Office Wayanad

SL. No: 15/2018/DOW Wayanad

Cat No: 341/2016 Date: 06/10/2018

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be included in the Short list, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection to the post of CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER (By Transfer) - Wayanad (Category No. 341/2016) in EXCICE DEPARTMENT on 20000 - 45800 on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 11/04/2017.

NIL

HARI R
District Officer
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, WAYANAD

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office Wayanad

Approved for issue

Section Officer